EXCEL IP NETWORK
INTERFACE SERIES 2 CARD
Cantata Technology’s Excel IP
Network Interface Series 2 (IPN2) is
an IP line card for the Converged
Services Platform (CSP). The IPN2
card IP-enables the CSP, performing
two-way conversion between

•  NEBS: Level 3
•  European Union: CE Mark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Beginning with Release 8.3.0, the IP Network
Interface Series 2 (IPN-2) card is available in (1)
module and (2) module options with licensing for
incremental growth.
•  IP Network Interface Series 2 card with 1 module
(96 VoIP ports): CSP-IPC-1010
•  IP Network Interface Series 2 card with 2 module
(192 VoIP ports): CSP-IPC-1020
•  IP Network Interface Series 2 card with 2
modules and full license capacity: CSP-IPC-1120
•  License for additional 96 VoIP ports: CSP-LIP-1000
•  Multi-Function Media I/O Card: CSP-BIO-1000
© 2006 Cantata Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. Cantata Technology and the Cantata Technology logo are trademarks of
Cantata Technology, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change.
3/06 CTEX IP Network Interface 2
Cantata Technology, established in 2006 as a result of the combination of Brooktrout